Position

Faculty FT Dept Chair Stipend

Faculty FT Dept Chair Stipend

PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program

PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program

PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program

PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program

PT Faculty Lec Computer Sci

Other Positions Held

Cmptr Science
Instructor 175, PT
Faculty Lec Comptr
Program, PT Faculty
Lab Comptr Program

Cmptr Science
Instructor 175, PT
Faculty Lec Computer
Sci, PT Faculty Lec
Comptr Program, PT
Faculty Lab CIS, PT
Faculty Lab Computer
Sci, PT Faculty Lab
Comptr Program,
Faculty PT Prof Dev
Assist Sp

PT Faculty Lab Comptr
Program, Faculty PT
Office Hours

PT Faculty Lab Comptr
Program, Faculty PT
Office Hours

PT Faculty Lec Comptr
Prog NCC, PT Faculty
Lab Comptr Program,
PT Faculty Lab Comptr
Prog NCC

PT Faculty Lab Comptr
Program

PT Faculty Lec Comptr
Program, PT Faculty
Lab Computer Sci, PT
Faculty Lab Comptr
Program, Faculty PT
Office Hours

Community College District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Department

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

Total Wages

$123,166

$76,975

$23,090

$18,197

$15,597

$12,832

$10,960

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,256

$12,890

$1,867

$711

$1,257

$509

$890



PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program PT Faculty Lab Comptr
Program

PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program PT Faculty Lab Comptr
Program

PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program PT Faculty Lab Comptr
Program

District Student Comp Sci

District Student Comp Sci

PT Faculty Lec Computer Sci PT Faculty Lec Comptr
Program, PT Faculty
Lab Computer Sci, PT
Faculty Lab Comptr
Program

Cmptr Science Instructor 175  PT Faculty Lec Comptr
Program, PT Faculty
Lab CIS, PT Faculty Lab
Comptr Program

PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program PT Faculty Lab Comptr
Program

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

Sierra College -
Computer Science
Rocklin

$10,821

$7,978

$3,922

$2,831

$662

$515

$0

$0

$0

$315

$153

$0

$0

$20

$26,902

$0



