Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Faculty FT Dept Chair Stipend	Cmptr Science Instructor 175, PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program, PT Faculty Lab Comptr Program	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$123,166	\$26,256
Faculty FT Dept Chair Stipend	Cmptr Science Instructor 175, PT Faculty Lec Computer Sci, PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program, PT Faculty Lab CIS, PT Faculty Lab Computer Sci, PT Faculty Lab Comptr Program, Faculty PT Prof Dev Assist Sp	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$76,975	\$12,890
PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program	PT Faculty Lab Comptr Program, Faculty PT Office Hours	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$23,090	\$1,867
PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program	PT Faculty Lab Comptr Program, Faculty PT Office Hours	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$18,197	\$711
PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program	PT Faculty Lec Comptr Prog NCC, PT Faculty Lab Comptr Program, PT Faculty Lab Comptr Prog NCC	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$15,597	\$1,257
PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program	PT Faculty Lab Comptr Program	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$12,832	\$509
PT Faculty Lec Computer Sci	PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program, PT Faculty Lab Computer Sci, PT Faculty Lab Comptr Program, Faculty PT Office Hours	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$10,960	\$890

PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program	PT Faculty Lab Comptr Program	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$10,821	\$0
PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program	PT Faculty Lab Comptr Program	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$7,978	\$315
PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program	PT Faculty Lab Comptr Program	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$3,922	\$153
District Student Comp Sci		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$2,831	\$0
District Student Comp Sci		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$662	\$0
PT Faculty Lec Computer Sci	PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program, PT Faculty Lab Computer Sci, PT Faculty Lab Comptr Program	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$515	\$20
Cmptr Science Instructor 175	PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program, PT Faculty Lab CIS, PT Faculty Lab Comptr Program	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$0	\$26,902
PT Faculty Lec Comptr Program	PT Faculty Lab Comptr Program	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Computer Science Rocklin	\$0	\$0